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ACCESSCORP 27.55 27.80 27.50 27.60 84,985,349 2,346,845,515 0.18% 15.72%
ETI 37.50 37.80 37.50 37.80 4,064,293 153,396,066 0.80% 35.00%
FCMB 11.15 11.40 11.05 11.25 40,133,989 450,845,676 0.90% 19.68%
FIDELITYBK 21.00 21.00 20.80 21.00 13,684,512 286,586,783 0.00% 20.00%
FIRSTHOLDCO 32.55 32.80 32.60 32.80 17,417,617 568,638,396 0.77% 16.93%
GTCO 99.00 98.65 97.50 97.70 11,212,402 1,101,334,424 -1.31% 71.40%
STANBIC 111.10 0.00 0.00 111.10 339,451 36,374,055 0.00% 92.88%

STERLINGNG 8.09 8.50 8.00 8.09 68,202,139 552,619,234 0.00% 44.46%

UBA 48.70 49.00 48.00 48.05 22,308,338 1,078,272,215 -1.33% 41.32%
WEMABANK 21.75 23.00 23.00 23.00 4,282,540 97,046,055 5.75% 152.75%
ZENITHBANK 74.00 73.75 72.55 72.55 25,399,169 1,859,594,977 -1.96% 59.45%
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AUSTINLAZ 2.12 0.00 0.00 2.12 180,309 405,530 0.00% 16.48%
BERGER 34.10 32.40 32.00 32.00 1,319,890 42,869,031 -6.16% 60.00%
BETAGLAS 408.50 0.00 0.00 408.50 208,889 79,405,788 0.00% 529.43%
CAP 71.00 0.00 0.00 71.00 84,120 5,742,698 0.00% 86.84%
BUACEMENT 168.60 0.00 0.00 168.60 977,128 149,104,797 0.00% 81.29%
CUTIX 3.97 4.00 3.93 3.95 5,290,408 20,927,451 -0.50% 71.74%
DANGCEM 577.00 0.00 0.00 577.00 791,367 415,297,829 0.00% 20.51%
MEYER 18.15 18.60 16.35 18.60 1,553,131 26,433,551 2.48% 120.64%
WAPCO 140.00 140.00 137.00 137.00 2,278,989 315,772,957 -2.14% 95.85%
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BUAFOODS 588.00 0.00 0.00 588.00 195,191 105,411,433 0.00% 41.69%
CADBURY 62.75 0.00 0.00 62.75 746,327 44,193,372 0.00% 191.86%
CHAMPION 17.38 17.50 16.38 16.38 2,787,990 48,720,474 -5.75% 329.92%
DANGSUGAR 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 1,689,072 96,185,728 0.00% 75.38%
GUINNESS 155.75 0.00 0.00 155.75 165,727 25,028,733 0.00% 121.71%
HONYFLOUR 24.20 23.95 23.50 23.95 2,237,306 53,283,720 -1.03% 280.16%
INTBREW 13.20 13.40 12.80 12.80 12,313,203 160,901,360 -3.03% 130.63%
NASCON 88.00 90.50 90.50 90.50 1,314,229 117,844,972 2.84% 188.68%
NB 74.40 72.00 69.00 71.50 5,607,838 398,066,026 -3.90% 123.44%
NESTLE 1890.00 0.00 0.00 1890.00 292,583 546,141,945 0.00% 116.00%
NNFM 89.80 87.10 87.10 87.10 219,641 18,995,154 -3.01% 98.41%
PZ 38.00 0.00 0.00 38.00 1,594,037 56,845,229 0.00% 56.38%
UNILEVER 71.30 0.00 0.00 71.30 904,014 64,853,271 0.00% 116.39%
VITAFOAM 81.90 0.00 0.00 81.90 601,745 45,847,228 0.00% 256.09%
Return to Top ^

 Symbols Open Price
Today's 

High
Today's Low Today's Close Volume Traded (Units) Value (NGN)

Today's Price 
Change

YTD Price Change

ARADEL 520.00 519.00 519.00 519.00 3,171,792 1,645,800,018 -0.19% -13.21%
CONOIL 234.50 0.00 0.00 234.50 437,569 92,422,746 0.00% -39.44%
ETERNA 38.00 38.00 38.00 38.00 881,759 33,542,935 0.00% 56.38%
JAPAULGOLD 2.94 3.23 2.96 3.00 123,162,659 389,976,459 2.04% 46.34%
OANDO 52.00 55.00 52.20 53.00 4,379,730 230,948,129 1.92% -19.70%
SEPLAT 5450.00 0.00 0.00 5450.00 147,519 818,701,784 0.00% -4.39%
TOTAL 640.00 0.00 0.00 640.00 8,461 5,271,292 0.00% -8.31%
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ELLAHLAKES 16.06 17.66 17.66 17.66 9,888,307 174,627,502 9.96% 458.86%
FTNCOCOA 6.30 6.93 6.40 6.93 11,500,465 76,508,866 10.00% 280.77%
LIVESTOCK 8.45 8.95 8.50 8.95 6,503,661 56,599,062 5.92% 117.23%
OKOMUOIL 1020.00 0.00 0.00 1020.00 176,383 171,750,789 0.00% 129.73%
PRESCO 1480.00 0.00 0.00 1480.00 30,605 42,682,077 0.00% 211.58%
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NGXGROUP 69.25 0.00 0.00 69.25 1,388,796 89,478,542 0.00% 154.13%
JOHNHOLT 7.00 0.00 0.00 7.00 157,363 1,175,708 0.00% -10.14%
SCOA 5.50 0.00 0.00 5.50 53,867 314,971 0.00% 166.99%
TRANSCORP 51.80 51.80 51.25 51.25 2,666,757 136,942,091 -1.06% 17.82%
UACN 71.50 78.45 74.50 78.45 2,837,671 211,410,414 9.72% 149.44%
Return to Top ^
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AIICO 4.23 4.65 4.65 4.65 50,936,781 236,856,032 9.93% 225.17%
CONHALLPLC 5.12 5.63 5.55 5.63 7,446,862 41,867,366 9.96% 63.19%
CORNERST 7.75 8.52 7.80 8.52 12,258,655 104,104,562 9.94% 136.67%
CUSTODIAN 37.90 41.50 40.00 41.00 3,290,397 134,166,271 8.18% 139.77%
GUINEAINS 1.52 1.67 1.67 1.67 31,976,317 53,400,449 9.87% 106.17%
LASACO 4.55 5.00 5.00 5.00 52,351,566 261,724,033 9.89% 61.81%
LINKASSURE 2.48 2.72 2.72 2.72 12,368,155 33,641,382 9.68% 130.51%
MANSARD 17.71 19.48 19.48 19.48 8,702,681 169,528,226 9.99% 137.56%
MBENEFIT 3.53 3.88 3.88 3.88 23,443,721 90,961,637 9.92% 536.07%
NEM 38.00 38.00 37.50 37.50 2,219,587 83,522,199 -1.32% 242.47%
PRESTIGE 2.20 2.42 2.42 2.42 16,946,653 41,010,900 10.00% 100.00%
REGALINS 1.52 1.67 1.67 1.67 16,273,558 27,176,842 9.87% 122.67%
ROYALEX 2.88 3.16 3.16 3.16 15,466,721 48,874,838 9.72% 216.00%
SOVRENINS 3.28 3.60 3.50 3.60 40,864,556 147,008,305 9.76% 221.43%
SUNUASSUR 6.05 6.65 6.65 6.65 4,525,371 30,026,904 9.92% -38.14%
UNIVINSURE 1.33 1.46 1.46 1.46 193,434,940 282,415,012 9.77% 121.21%
WAPIC 4.07 4.47 4.40 4.47 28,127,186 125,633,270 9.83% 98.67%
VERITASKAP 2.54 2.79 2.75 2.79 93,216,008 260,053,733 9.84% 102.17%
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 ABBEYBDS 6.23 6.85 6.82 6.85 624,735 4,235,824 9.95% 128.33%
AFRIPRUD 15.90 16.20 15.95 16.05 2,282,927 36,530,914 0.94% -21.90%
DEAPCAP 1.49 1.63 1.42 1.63 9,695,440 15,701,103 9.40% 38.14%
NPFMCRFBK 3.20 3.40 3.17 3.40 8,324,287 27,414,115 6.25% 98.83%
UCAP 19.20 20.15 19.50 20.00 6,197,095 123,668,984 4.17% -1.96%
VFDGROUP 12.40 12.50 12.00 12.00 22,623,165 276,441,343 -3.23% -72.97%
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HMCALL 4.37 4.38 4.30 4.30 964,407 4,214,145 -1.60% -10.04%
JBERGER 147.60 0.00 0.00 147.60 339,110 50,398,550 0.00% -4.93%
NIDF 113.00 0.00 0.00 113.00 49,344 5,547,703 0.00% 1.16%
UPDC 8.69 8.41 8.00 8.00 17,142,886 138,423,314 -7.94% 403.14%
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FIDSON 41.45 0.00 0.00 41.45 315,365 12,395,643 0.00% 167.42%
MAYBAKER 18.00 0.00 0.00 18.00 312,321 5,698,138 0.00% 91.49%
NEIMETH 7.25 7.97 7.25 7.97 5,669,250 42,641,664 9.93% 248.03%
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CHAMS 2.49 2.73 2.38 2.73 25,014,838 64,948,014 9.64% 37.19%
CWG 16.00 15.90 15.80 15.90 3,838,537 60,902,804 -0.62% 106.49%
ETRANZACT 10.70 0.00 0.00 10.70 240,122 2,507,885 0.00% 64.62%
NCR 7.95 0.00 0.00 7.95 41,304 359,345 0.00% 59.00%
NSLTECH 0.98 1.07 1.00 1.07 18,337,427 18,887,781 9.18% 69.84%
OMATEK 1.36 1.43 1.36 1.43 2,637,612 3,716,211 5.15% 95.89%
TRIPPLEG 4.70 5.17 5.17 5.17 213,562 1,080,419 10.00% 152.20%
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AIRTELAFRI 2310.50 0.00 0.00 2310.50 2,006 5,098,249 0.00% 7.12%
DAARCOMM 0.98 1.02 0.95 1.02 10,743,373 10,813,961 4.08% 61.90%
LEGENDINT 5.98 5.65 5.60 5.60 1,545,051 8,802,303 -6.35% -0.71%
MTNN 460.00 0.00 0.00 460.00 1,532,956 690,444,720 0.00% 130.00%
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GEREGU 1141.50 0.00 0.00 1141.50 2,289 2,351,719 0.00% -0.74%
IMG 37.00 0.00 0.00 37.00 419,225 14,256,549 0.00% -2.50%
MULTIVERSE 9.80 0.00 0.00 9.80 1,086,140 11,527,736 0.00% 33.33%
TRANSPOWER 286.50 0.00 0.00 286.50 313,770 80,925,281 0.00% -20.39%
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ABCTRANS 4.95 0.00 0.00 4.95 378,892 1,915,452 0.00% 302.44%
ACADEMY 8.30 0.00 0.00 8.30 389,246 3,332,520 0.00% 176.67%
CAVERTON 7.20 7.92 7.25 7.92 5,745,178 44,308,049 10.00% 241.38%
CILEASING 7.60 8.00 7.70 8.00 1,870,842 14,702,985 5.26% 111.08%
EUNISELL 23.50 0.00 0.00 23.50 23,622 536,588 0.00% 21.95%
IKEJAHOTEL 20.60 0.00 0.00 20.60 537,452 12,076,487 0.00% 83.11%
LEARNAFRCA 7.00 7.70 7.20 7.70 1,628,507 12,247,689 10.00% 71.11%
NAHCO 103.50 107.50 103.60 104.00 2,301,784 240,178,620 0.48% 125.84%
REDSTAREX 11.50 0.00 0.00 11.50 130,145 1,625,639 0.00% 160.77%
RTBRISCOE 3.40 3.74 3.50 3.74 3,019,177 11,057,163 10.00% 49.60%
SKYAVN 90.05 0.00 0.00 90.05 16,462 1,356,209 0.00% 169.21%
TANTALIZER 2.59 2.62 2.53 2.60 4,680,365 12,036,009 0.39% 26.83%
TRANSEXPR 2.15 0.00 0.00 2.15 30,100 64,715 0.00% 55.80%
TRANSCOHOT 164.60 0.00 0.00 164.60 34,586 5,590,427 0.00% 41.90%
UPL 6.76 7.43 6.50 7.43 4,525,402 30,149,169 9.91% 92.99%
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